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Richland County Council Motion

Id: 25 Date: 11/19/2019
Title: Absentee Landlord Ordinance Current In Process
Status:
Committee: D&S Development and Services
Content: | move to direct the County Attorney to work with the County Administrator to research and

draft an absentee landlord ordinance. The ordinance should provide potential remedies for
individuals who violate county ordinances and provide, via supplemental documentation, a
comprehensive review of the legal impacts [potentially] associated with the adoption of such an
ordinance

Council Members:

District
District 11
District 2

Actions:

Date
11/19//2019

12/17//2019

02/25//2020

04/28//2020

05/21//2020
06/29//2020

07/28//2020

09/22//2020

10/27//2020

5/7/2024 3:07:14 AM

Member Name
Chakisse Newton

Joyce Dickerson

Type Action Other Entry Notes
Council Assigned to N/A Auto-assignment.
Committee
Committee  Items Pending N/A
Discussion or
Needing Info
Committee  Items Pending N/A
Discussion or
Needing Info
Committee  Items Pending N/A
Discussion or
Needing Info
Committee  Deferred N/A
Committee  Items Pending N/A
Discussion or
Needing Info
Committee  Items Pending N/A
Discussion or
Needing Info
Committee  Items for N/A
Discussion/Informa
tion
Committee  Items Pending N/A

Discussion or
Needing Info
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11/19//2020
12/17//2020
02/23//2021
03/23//2021
06/28//2022

07/26//2022

Status Trail:

Date
06/29/2020

Committee

Committee

Committee

Committee

Committee

Committee

Status

In Process

5/7/2024 3:07:14 AM

ltems Pending
Discussion or
Needing Info

ltems Pending
Discussion or
Needing Info

Items Pending
Discussion or
Needing Info

Items Pending
Discussion or
Needing Info

[tems for

Discussion/Informa

tion

[tems for

Discussion/Informa

tion

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Richland County Council Motion

ACA Jensen stated that a draft
ordinance should be available by

September.
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