

ld: 25 **Date:** 11/19/2019

Title: Absentee Landlord Ordinance **Current** In Process

Status:

Committee: D&S Development and Services

Content: I move to direct the County Attorney to work with the County Administrator to research and

draft an absentee landlord ordinance. The ordinance should provide potential remedies for individuals who violate county ordinances and provide, via supplemental documentation, a comprehensive review of the legal impacts [potentially] associated with the adoption of such an

ordinance

Council	wembers:

<u>District</u>	Member Name
District 11	Chakisse Newton
District 2	Joyce Dickerson

Actions:				
<u>Date</u>	<u>Type</u>	<u>Action</u>	Other Entry	<u>Notes</u>
11/19//2019	Council	Assigned to Committee	N/A	Auto-assignment.
12/17//2019	Committee	Items Pending Discussion or Needing Info	N/A	
02/25//2020	Committee	Items Pending Discussion or Needing Info	N/A	
04/28//2020	Committee	Items Pending Discussion or Needing Info	N/A	
05/21//2020	Committee	Deferred	N/A	
06/29//2020	Committee	Items Pending Discussion or Needing Info	N/A	
07/28//2020	Committee	Items Pending Discussion or Needing Info	N/A	
09/22//2020	Committee	Items for Discussion/Informa tion	N/A	
10/27//2020	Committee	Items Pending Discussion or Needing Info	N/A	

Page 1 of 2 5/7/2024 3:07:14 AM



Richland County Council Motion

11/19//2020	Committee	Items Pending Discussion or Needing Info	N/A	
12/17//2020	Committee	Items Pending Discussion or Needing Info	N/A	
02/23//2021	Committee	Items Pending Discussion or Needing Info	N/A	
03/23//2021	Committee	Items Pending Discussion or Needing Info	N/A	
06/28//2022	Committee	Items for Discussion/Informa tion	N/A	
07/26//2022	Committee	Items for Discussion/Informa tion	N/A	ACA Jensen stated that a draft ordinance should be available by September.
Status Trail:				

<u>Date</u>	<u>Status</u>
06/29/2020	In Process

5/7/2024 3:07:14 AM Page 2 of 2